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

also 1 sleeping room; no children. 406 4th.
GOOD place for 2 nurses, walking distance, light

housekeeping, modem. I'hone East 1702.

APARTMENTS FURNISHED 307
King Albert Apartments

2 and 3 rooms, strictly modem ; tile bsth ;
eievaior. inn ami aionisimirrj sib.
FOUR clean rooms, furnished for housekeeping,

with garsge. large yard, basement, light, wa-
ter, phone, baCh free. Call from 5 to 9 on Sun-da-

Col. 677. '

Florence Apts., 388 l.Hth
- First class, strictly, modem. 3 room apts.. with

sleeping orches. '

THREE-ROO- APARTMENT. Running Wa-TE- R

IN ROOMS, PRIVATE TOILET.
LIGHTS. BATH AND WATER FREE. $33
PER MO. 263 5TH ST
TEACHERS or employed couple, sunny well fur-nish-ed

parlor with piano, ivory furnished bed-
room. White Temple district, 427 Main st,
Mshi 4969. - .

APARTMENT: CLOSE IN; WALK-
ING DISTANCE; $25 PER MONTH; 425

EAST COUCH ST., BETWEEN 6TH AND
7TH.

apartment, nicely furnished, close in,
walking distance. No objection to children;

3 blocka from Washington, 15th and Everett,
Broadway 32(7
CLEAN 3 room apartment. lurnished for house-

keeping, downstairs; bssement for wood; yard,
light, water, phone and bath free;,close to car;
also garage for rent. Col. 677.

BUENA VISTA APTS.
434 Harrison st. Strictly modern S room

furnished apts. $65 per month. Adult. Mam
1X152

FOR RENT
Large 2 room apt., strictly modern. 429

Market,
IRVINGTON Very desirable 2 room apart-

ment, closet, pantry and dressing room; in
private residence, ground floor, separate en-
trance. 443 E. 13th st north. East 1520.

Sunnymount Apts.
Apartment for rent ' May 1. Tabor 1889.

3 ROOM apartment, large, elegantly furnished,
suitable for two bachelors or couple; all out-

side rooms, facing Park and Hail scs. ' 355 Hall
St. Main 7375.

4 ROOM furnished apartment, reasonable; west
side. CaU Bdwy. 2071.

MODERN rumUoed apt. with bath.
Dutch kitchen, newly papered and painted tn

ivory; use of porch, yard and basement;
671 Gantenhein ave.

WESTONIA ApTS.. 666 GLISAN ST.
apt, with dressing room, newly tinted,

modem conveniences, walking distance; in the
Nob Hill district.

LILLIAN APTS.
walk from M. 4 F.'s; 2-- 3 rooms,

modem, free phone, moderate price. 381 6th
st., Marshall 1378.

THE STAN FIELD, 204 PORTER ST.
Modem apt., light, beat, phone, laun

dry tacinues; reasonable. Main
GN1C NEATLY FURNtSHED ONE ROOM

APARTMENT. NEWLY TINTED. WDLN.
5892., 242 KIT .LINGS WORTH ATE,
FOR I NoMAH 4 rooms, sleeping porch, hard-woo- d

floors, walking distance, nicely famished,
adults. 200 E. 13th St.. phone East 4276.
FOR RENT A freslUy tinted, furnished. 2- -

room spt. ; also a nice bedroom; at reasons oie
rates: near hospital. 772 Marshall St. S
FOUR ROOMS. PRIVATE BATH. PHONE.

LIGHTS AND HEAT FURNISHED. 269
HALL STREET. MARSHALL 257 8.

2 AND 3 ROOM apartments; airy, light and all
outside rooms. 17th and Lovejojr. A rline

Anrs. Bdwv. 1812.
SMALL furniahed apartment, light, heat, hot and

cold water and gas famished. Price $32.50
per month. Call at 1092 V Hswthorae; Apt- - A.
2 OR 3 room modem .furnished apartment, neat

and clean. 310 Crosby at., 2 blocks from
Broadway bridge. East 7014.

THE GRANDEST A. 68 GRAND AVE.
3 room apartments, modem, furnished; rent

reasonable.
GLADSTONE APTS.

Modem H. K rooms, single or en anite; rent
reasonable. 71 Grand ave. S.
FOR REST Two nice, clean, furnished up tain.
' apartments, 2 rooms and kitchenette each,
62 Williams ave.
" ELBRIDGE APTS , 274 N 21St St.

Two and three room apt., thoroughly cleaned
avwf newly decorated. Bdwy. 4 730.
FURNISHED 5 room apt. close in; $65. Call

Main 13.
FOR RENT rTso room apt,, large pantry, mod- -

era. oacavara. ssi Powell. Hell. 3113.
1 FURNISHED H. K. pt. for rent on second

floor, facing park. 404 Park St.
3 ROOM furnished or ttmuraislied, in private

residence: with garage. Phone Tsbor 426.
FOR RENT Furnisher apt., steam heat, pri-

vate bath. 840 H Mississippi ve.
CLEAN and comf ortaoie bouse Reexwff room;

everything furnished; close in. 325 Broadway.

I' :N

Saatroetion. 122 Grand are. East 427.
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